
Berkshire Community College

    Statistics from Occurred Date: 8/11/2025  12:00:00AM to 9/8/2025  11:59:00PM

Incident Report

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

Sat
urd

ay

Saturday

Day of Week

C
o

u
n

t 
o

f 
In

c
id

e
n

ts

Count of Incidents by Day of Week
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Count of Incidents by Day of Week
For Saturday

OFC. DEVAUGHNBCC - MC : PATERSONCR09022025-095 LOST OR STOLEN 

PROPERTY
08/30/2025 9:30 PM

GARBAGE NEAR TENNIS COURT CLOSET TO SOUTH PARKING LOTSpecific Location:

Total Number of Incident Types:  1
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